
 
Briony was the first visibly disabled  
baker on the Great British Bake Off.  

Visibly disabled means someone has 
a disability that we can see.    

Briony is currently a TV presenter for 
the programmes Escape to the 
Country and Food Unwrapped.  

She has also been on other popular TV 
shows such as Loose Women and 
Celebrity Mastermind.   

Briony supports 2 charities called 
Reach and Bristol Mind.   

Twitter:   
www.twitter.com/brionymaybakes   

Facebook:  
www.facebook.com/brionymaybakes   
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Instagram:  
www.instagram.com/brionymaybakes   

TikTok:  
www.tiktok.com/@brionymaybakes   
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